February 2005Product Guide
Page  46 www.hi-tack.comPh (02) 9987 4372       Fax (02) 9987 4851
SHRINK FILMS
Features:
Applications:
CODE   DESCRIPTION                            UNIT                PRICE
PVC FILM
SF400/19  200mm/400 x 600m -19um   ROLL
SF440/19  220mm/400 x 600m -19um   ROLL
SF500/19  250mm/500 x 600m -19um   ROLL
SF560/19  280mm/560 x 600m -19um   ROLL
SF600/19  300mm/600 x 600m -19um   ROLL
SF660/19  330mm/660 x 600m -19um   ROLL
SF700/19  350mm/700 x 600m -19um   ROLL
SF800/19  400mm/800 x 600m -19um   ROLL
SF900/19  450mm/900 x 600m -19u   ROLL
SF/1000/19  500mm/1000 x 600m -19um   ROLL
SF1120/19  560mm/1120 x 600m -19um   ROLL
SF1200/19  600mm/1200 x 600m -19um   ROLL
SF1320/19  660mm/1320 x 600m -19um   ROLL
SF660/25  330mm/660 x 450m -25um   ROLL
SF700/25  350mm/700 x 450m -25um   ROLL
SF800/25  400mm/800 x 450m -25um   ROLL
SF900/25  450mm/900 x 450m -25um   ROLL
SF1000/25  500mm/1000 x 450m -25um   ROLL
SF1120/25  560mm/1120 x 450m -25um   ROLL
SF1200/25  600mm/1200 x 450m -25um   ROLL
SF1320/25  660mm/1320 x 450m -25um   ROLL
SF1400/25  700mm/1400 x 450m -25um   ROLL
SF400/19  200mm/400 x 450m -19um   ROLL
CRYOVAC FILM
SF/D940205  CRYOVAC D940  205mm x 1,332m - 15um  (LOW SHRINK) ROLL
SF/D940255  CRYOVAC D940  255mm x 1,332m (LOW SHRINK) ROLL
SF/D940305  CRYOVAC D940  305mm x 1,332m  (LOW SHRINK) ROLL
SF/D940355  CRYOVAC D940  355mm x 1,332m  ROLL
SF/D940455  CRYOVAC D940  455mm x 1,332m  ROLL
SF/D955305/15  CRYOVAC IMPACT19  305mm x 1332m - 15um ROLL
SF/D955305/19  CRYOVAC IMPACT25  305mm x 1332m - 19um ROLL
SF/D955355/15  CRYOVAC IMPACT19 355mm x 1332m - 15um  ROLL
SF/D955355/25  CRYOVAC IMPACT34 SHRINK FILM 355mm x 1332m-25um ROLL
SF/D955405/15  CRYOVAC IMPACT19  405mm x 1332m - 15um ROLL
SF/D955405/25  CRYOVAC IMPACT34  405mm x 800m - 25um  ROLL
SF/D955460/15  CRYOVAC IMPACT19  460mm x 1332m - 15um ROLL
February 2005Product Guide
Page  47 www.hi-tack.comPh (02) 9987 4372       Fax (02) 9987 4851
SHRINK FILMS
CODE   DESCRIPTION                            UNIT                PRICE
SF/D955460/25  CRYOVAC IMPACT34  460mm x 800m - 25um  ROLL
SF/D955610/19  CRYOVAC IMPACT25  610mm x 1067m - 19um ROLL
SF/D955785/19  CRYOVAC IMPACT25  785mm x 1067m - 19um ROLL
SF/D955785/25  CRYOVAC IMPACT34  785mm x 800m - 25um  ROLL
SF/LD935/355  CRYOVAC LD-935  355mm x 1776m 12.5um  ROLL
SF/OPTI/205/15 CRYOVAC 'OPTI-STD' 205mm x 1,332m 15um  ROLL
SF/OPTI/255/15 CRYOVAC 'OPTI-STD' 255mm x 1,332m - 15um ROLL
SF/OPTI/305/15 CRYOVAC "OPTI-STANDARD" 305mm x 1,332M 15um ROLL
SF/OPTI/305/19 CRYOVAC 'OPTI-DURABLE' 305mm x 1,067m 19um ROLL
SF/OPTI/355/15 CRYOVAC 'OPTI-STD' 355mm x 1,332m 15um  ROLL
SF/OPTI/355/19 CRYOVAC 'OPTI-DURABLE' 355mm x 1,067m 19um ROLL
SF/OPTI/405/15 CRYOVAC 'OPTI-STD' 405mm x 1,332m 15um  ROLL
SF/OPTI/405/19 CRYOVAC 'OPTI-DURABLE' 405mm x 1067m - 19um.. ROLL
SF/OPTI/460/15 CRYOVAC 'OPTI-STD' 460mm x 1,332m 15um  ROLL
SF/OPTI/460/19 CRYOVAC 'OPTI-DURABLE' 460mm x 1067m - 19um ROLL
SF/OPTI/510/19 CRYOVAC 'OPTI-DURABLE' 510mm x 1067m 19um ROLL
SF/OPTI/610/19 CRYOVAC 'OPTI-DURABLE'  610mm x 1,067m 19um ROLL
POLYOLEFIN FILMS
SF-PP600  PP 300mm/600mm x 1000m  19um  ROLL
SF/2551332/15  POLYOLEFIN 255MM/510MM C/FOLD X 1332M 15UM ROLL
SF/27/1000-19  XOP/27 500mm/1000mm x 600m - 19um  ROLL
SF/3051067/19  POLYOLEFIN 305mm/610mm C/FOLD x 1067m 19um ROLL
SF/3401067/19  POLYOLEFIN 340mm/680mm C/FOLD x 1067m 19um ROLL
SF/410TRM  TRM 205mm/410mm x 1000m   ROLL
SF/5051067/19  POLYOLEFIN 505mm/1,010mm C/FOLD x 1067m 19um ROLL
SF/610TRM  TRM 305mm/610mm x 1000m   ROLL
SF/POL/1000-1  XOP/POL 500mm/1000mm x 1200m - 15um  ROLL
SF/POLY/1010  POLYOLEFIN 1010mm/505mm - 20um  ROLL
SF/POLY/900  POLYOLEFIN 900mm/450mm - 20um  ROLL